POOQOODZ8863

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

700003170847--5 -03/15/00--01043--009 *****78.75 ******78.75

SUBJECT: TH	IE COVENANT MANAGEMENT G	ROUP, INC.		, 8
	(Proposed corpor	ate name - must include suffi		DO MAR 15 PH 12: 07
	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
FROM:	 -			
	=_			
Altamounte Springs, Florida 31702 City, State & Zip				
	407-261-9140	elephone number		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

MAR 2 1 2000

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION		
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)		
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	e.	
The Covenant Management Group, Inc.		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
The principal place of business/mailing address is:		
498 Palm Springs Drive, Suite 100		
Altamonte Springs, Florida 32701		
A DOLLOT TO THE		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	* '	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:		雪 二 亚
Management of Assisted Living Facililities		OO HAR 15 PH 12: 08 SECRETARISE OF STATE THE LAPINGSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE IV SHARES		
The number of shares of stock is:	<u>.=-</u>	55 55
50,000		IBA 08
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS DIRECTORS		
The name(s) and address(es): Glen Pawlowski	_	<u>.</u>
498 Palm Springs Drive, Suite 100		
Artamounte Springs, Florida 32701		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	· 	
The name and Florida street address registered agent are:	_	
Glen Pawlowski		
498 Palm Springs Drive, Suite 100 Altämounte Springs, Florida 32701		
ARTICLE VIIINCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator are: Glen Pawlowski	*	_
498 Palm Springs Drive, Suite 100		
Altamounte Springs, Florids, 20701	•	
**************************************	**********	*******
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the about his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to ack the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete professions.	ove stated corporation at th	e place designated in
	i in inis capacity. I further iv duties, and I am familia	agree to comply with
obligations of my position as registered agent.	-) amico, ana i am jamua	wiin ana accept the
M Packed,	2/2/	
// Signature/Registered Agent	<u> </u>	
M Kay line 1	/ / Date	
Simple III	<u>3/13/2000</u>	
Signature/Incorporator	Dota	

Date